01.10.2024 ir
01.10.2024
Änderungen vorbehalten / Subject to change
1
1
NK SCHU-Kaltgeräte (E/F-C13) 90°
XXXX sw NK 101
50077, 59566, 68604

Operating voltage:  250 V
Max. Conductor Resistance 19.5 Ω/km
Cable type Designation: H05-VV-F3G
Inner conductor cross-section: 0.75 mm²
Cable jacket:  Ø 6.5± 0.1 mm
Operating temperature: -15°C ~ +70°C
ir
16
A
25
0V
JT
00
8
D
EV
K
EM
A
EU
R C
EB
EC
O
VE
N
Fl
S
D
10 ± 0.1
Ø36.5 ± 0.5
36
.5
±
0.5
32
 ±
 0.
5
19
 ±
 0.
2
32 ± 0.5
4 ± 0.5
19
 ±
 0.
5
N L
23 ± 0.5
14 ± 0.2
2.5 ± 0.3
15
.8
±
0.5
4 ±
 02
2.5
 ±
 0.
5
5 ±
 0.
5